
National Halter Futurity
09/17/2017 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

Show #091317 Breeders Halter Futurity
Iowa State Fairgrounds

09/17/2017

Showbill: 37 Class: BHF A34M Amateur Three & Four Year Old Mares 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judges Placings

6 enteredBreeders Futurity - Open Classes

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Luke & Abbi Castle
Wayne, OK2014

Doin What She Likes Coralee Castle242

Sire: Telasecret Dam: Sure Cool Te

2

P

Sandra Smith Fuller
Gordonville, TX2014

Cool Tarde Kid  Clay Fuller200

Sire: Kid Coolsified Dam: Tarde For The Cruise

3

C
Wm. Doyle & Felisha S. Ware
Providence, KY2014

Yourz Truly   Jarrett Michael Ware456

Sire: Telasecret Dam: ShezGotGuns

4

Z

Natasha Koebcke
Rensselaer, IN2014

CoolsifiedExpression Natasha Koebcke521

Sire: Kid Coolsified Dam: Illlightupyourlife

5

Z
Lisa Maxwell
Oologah, OK2014

Shoeshoppingnbarhopin Lisa Maxwell541

Sire: My Intention Dam: Traditions Mistress Too 

Place

1st Judge: 

242
200
456
521
541

1
2
3
4
5

Judges

Placings


