## National Halter Futurity Results by Class Report

## Show #091317 Breeders Halter Futurity lowa State Fairgrounds 09/17/2017

Showbill: 37 Class: BHF A34M Amateur Three & Four Year Old Mares

Go: 1 Breeders Futurity - Open Classes

5 shown 6 entered

Judge(s): Judges Placings

Place	Back # Horse's Name			Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel
1	242	Doin What She Likes	0044	Coralee Castle	Luke & Abbi Castle
			2014		C Wayne, OK
		Sire: Telasecret		Dam:	Sure Cool Te
2	200	Cool Tarde Kid		Clay Fuller	Sandra Smith Fuller
			2014		P Gordonville, TX
		Sire: Kid Coolsified Dam: Tarde For The Cruise			
3	456	Yourz Truly		Jarrett Michael Ware	Wm. Doyle & Felisha S. Ware
		·	2014		C Providence, KY
		Sire: Telasecret		Dam:	ShezGotGuns
4	521	CoolsifiedExpression		Natasha Koebcke	Natasha Koebcke
		•	2014		Z Rensselaer, IN
		Sire: Kid Coolsified	Dam: Illlightupyourlife		
5	541	Shoeshoppingnbarhopin	า	Lisa Maxwell	Lisa Maxwell
			2014		z Oologah, OK
		Sire: My Intention		Dam:	Traditions Mistress Too

Place	Judges Placings
1	242
2	200
3	456
4	521
5	541